Limietwedstrijd Onder 12 jaar

Zwolle, 23-2-2025

Programmanr. 42
23-2-2025 - 15:55

Meisjes, 400m vrije slag

11 jaar
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Venekamp, Julia

3 Akkerman, Jasmijn
4 Heesakkers, Babette
5 Mahr, Aiysha

6 Nijdam, Isa

Serie 2 van 2

1 Ykema, Fenna
Reuver, Sanne
Theodore, Elize
Tuintjer, Esmee
Loots, Fardau Minke
Aaldenberg, Fleur
Hensen, Evelien

de Vries, llse

O~NO O AWN

vereniging

ZC Borger
SWOL1894

ZC Polaris

De Dolfijn

Orca Leeuwarden

HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZC Polaris

TriVia

Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen
SWOL1894

TriVia

ZC Polaris

inschrijftijd

NT
7:07.61
6:33.80
7:06.52

6:18.79
6:02.29
5:59.64
5:44.58
5:52.59
6:00.04
6:13.85
6:19.14

201301116
201300456
201301966
201302216
201301206

201300122
201300168
201301104
201300084
201300376
201300572
201301468
201301154

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to SWOL 1894
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